
Regis Manor Primary School 
A MEMBER OF SWALE ACADEMIES TRUST 

Executive Headteacher: Mrs K Mirams           Middletune Avenue,  
Head of School: Mr M Perry           Sittingbourne, 
Deputy Headteacher: Miss C Beevis              Kent, 
Deputy Headteacher: Mrs K Low                ME10 2HT 
Tel: 01795 472971                    
Fax: 01795472916                       
                           
www.regismanor.org.uk                office@regis-manor.kent.sch.uk 

 

WORKING TOGETHER TO SUCCEED 

Swale Academies Trust Registered Office:                      Trust Principal: Mr J Whitcombe MA 

Ashdown House Johnson Road Sittingbourne Kent ME10 1JS Registered in England No. 7300732                           Director of Primaries: Mr M Wilson 

 

Regis Manor Primary School 

Diary of Key Events – Terms 1 & 2 

 

Below we have listed all of the key events for terms 1 and 2 that are currently confirmed.   
All of the dates and times below are subject to change.  The best place to find the most current dates 
are on our website calendar – this can be synced to your smart phone if this is easier for you. 
 

Term 1 

Tuesday 18 September 2018 Years 1 & 6  open afternoon 

Wednesday 19 September 2018 Years 3 & 4  open afternoon 

Wednesday 19 September 2018 Year R KM Photographs 

Thursday 20 September 2018 Years 2 & 5  open afternoon 

Friday 21 September 2018 Jeans for Genes Day 

Thursday 27 September 2018 Individual Photos 

Friday 5 October 2018 Parent Council Meeting at 2.30pm 

Wednesday 10 October 2018 Harvest Festival Assembly 

Thursday 11 October 2018 Kent Test Result Day 

Thursday 11 October 2018 Maths Day 

Friday 12 October 2018 End of Term 1 
 

Term 2 

Monday 29 October 2018 Start of Term 2 

Tuesday 30 October 2018 New Intake Tour 2019 - 2pm 

Wednesday 31 October 2018 Last day for 2019 Secondary Applications 

Friday 2 November 2018 Parent Council Meeting at 2.30pm 

Monday 5 November 2018 New Intake Tour 2019 - 9am 

Tuesday 6 November 2018 New Intake Tour 2019 - 2pm 
P.T.O 
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Wednesday 7 November 2018 New Intake Tour 2019 - 5pm 

Thursday 8 November 2018 Centenary of the Armistice Day 

Thursday 8 November 2018 Work Sharing Afternoon 

12 - 16 November 2018 Anti Bullying Week 

Wednesday 14 November 2018 New Intake Tour 2019 - 5pm 

Thursday 15 November 2018 New Intake Tour 2019 - 9am 

Friday 16 November 2018 Children in Need 

Tuesday 27 November 2018 Performance Day - House Day 

Wednesday 28 November 2018 Parent Consultations 

Thursday 29 November 2018 Parent Consultations 

Thursday 29 November 2018 YR to Y5 Flu Vaccinations 

Thursday 6 December 2018 Year 1 Production - EVENING 

Friday 7 December 2018 Parent Council Meeting at 2.30pm 

Friday 7 December 2018 Year 1 Production - AFTERNOON 

Tuesday 11 December 2018 Nursery Nativity (am and pm) 

Wednesday 12 December 2018 School Carol Concert at Church - AFTERNOON 

Wednesday 12 December 2018 Year R Production - MORNING 

Thursday 13 December 2018 Year R Production - AFTERNOON 

Friday 14 December 2018 Christmas Dinner 
Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17 December 2018 100% Attendance Party  - Term 1 & 2 

Tuesday 18 December 2018 End of Term 2 

Wednesday 19 December 2018 INSET Day 
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